SUSPENSE " I ENGINEER LOGGED IN
NEW M E X I C O O I L CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C H E C K L I S T
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lotldn Fect from thc North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
Adc litional Well Information
"Work Type Code
N
1 2 Well Type Code
G
" Cable/Rotary
R
"Lease Type Code
P
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
5876
" Multiple
N
"Pro
8,01
sosed Depth " Formation
ENTRADA
"Contractor
UNKNOWN
w Spud Date
ON APPROVAL
Depth to Groundwater 8 5 0 ' Distance from nearest fresh water well ^ Q Q I jDistance from nearest surface water m i l e
Pit_ Liner Synthetic H 1 2 _ m i l s thick Clay L~
Closed-Loop System D
Pit Volume: bbls Drilling Methodi.
1 1 , 3 0 0 Fresh Water DflRrine Hn^ l /n i l -hased flCas/Air •
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17-1/2" 13-3/8" 48# 800' 1,680 ft ̂  Surface
12-1/4" 9-5/8" 36# 4,000' 1.096 ft J 500'
7-7/8" 4-1/2" 11.6# 8,000' 956 f t J 3,800'
a Describe the proposed program. I f this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
Use 3,000 # BOP
^0
* 1 hereby certify that thc information given above is true and complete to thc best
of my knowledge and bel ie f 1 f u r t he r cer t i fy that the d r i l l i ng pit w i l l be
constructed accord ing to N M O C D guidelines H a general permi t I Z ] o r
(attached) a l ternat ive OCD-approved plan
Approved by:
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Printed name: Brian Wood r i t le:
Title: Consultant Approval Date: Expiration Date:
E-mail Addrcss: brian@permitswest.eom
Date 9 -15-04 Phone 505.466.8120 Conditions of Approval Attached L_l
Bonner 1
1626 It French Dr.. Hobba, MJL 86240
Denser H
1301 V. Grand Are.. Arteala, MJL 86210
DtSHOCT ID
1000 Ho Brexoe Rd_ Axtec. MJL 87410
nsnncT IT
1220 South St Francis Dr.. SanU Fe. KM 87606
State of New Mexico
Energy. Minerals k Natural Resource* Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
SanU Fe. NM 87505
Form C-102
Revised June 10. 2003
Submit to Appropriate District Office
Stale Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
'API Number 'Pool Code 'Pool Name
WILDCAT ENTRADA
'Property Code 'Property Kama
BARBARA PAGE
• Well Number
28-1
'OGRID Ho. 'Operator Name
ALGERITA ENERGY. LLC
'Deration
5876
10 Surface Location
UL or lot no.
E .